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Kreisverein Kegeln Sonneberg

18 Spieltag

1. Kreisliga Herren

Spieljahr 2006/07

4 WP

Punkte

Tabelle

Extrawertung

1. 6 WP

Mannschaft

Rabenäußig I

Lauscha II

10.

Einzelwertung 429,2

3. 16 428,1

Zitzmann, Danny

Hein, Arnfried

Lauscha II

Lauscha II

Fichtmüller, Axel

16Rüger, Axel Lauscha II

17

nach dem

Spieltag

Langhammer, Ekkehard

2.

421,1

Rabenäußig I

Piesau II

8. 16Scheler-Eckstein, Ulrich

Horter, Heiko9. 16

420,6

425,4

7. 16 425,4

Rabenäußig I

Lauscha II

6. 16

425,4

428,1

5. 18 425,9

Reeg, Ralf-Günther Neuhaus I

Neuhaus I

4. 18

Malter, Hans-Jochen

Punkte

1. 17 435,2

Name Verein

Langhammer, Ronny Rabenäußig I

Pl. Sp.

8 2810. 16654 A.-P.

18

4.

5.

20 1645205

43069

10 26

9. 19131 A.-P. 8 28

8. 43402

20

7. 19333 A.-P. 16 20

6.

Rauenstein I

43217

43222

2 WP

1619437 A.-P.

18

28 8

28 8

28 8

409 Müller, Sascha

Krell, Ronny

Heinz, Marian

396

411

390 Wöhner, Mario

420Schmidt, Heiko Gießler, Ingo

Eintracht II 2287 2432 Katzhütte II

Zitzmann, Dietmar394 409 414

Mäder, Karl-Heinz

Langbein, Petra

Kahl, Uwe 415 Reeg, Ralf-GünterBalser, Heiko 417

Koch, Dieter 419 402

409Eichhorn, Uwe Kirchner, Rainer

Malter, Hans-Jochen

388 377Schmidt, Hubert Greiner, Jörg

411Sonnefeld, Manfred

446Becker, Roman Langhammer, Ronny

2348 2434 Neuhaus I

394 Scheler-Eckstein, Ulrich

Langhammer, Ekkehard426 417

388Jope, Markus Schindler, Ralf

Kösling, Heiko415 395Sauerteig, Uwe

Piesau II
Kösling, Henry413 412

2452 Rabenäußig I
Joch, Tassilo

401

414

Rauenstein I 23482403 SG 1951 II 2494

Lok I 

Brok, Ralf

412

298

Sauerteig, Frank

Börner, Peter

Scheler, Christian

Lauscha II

Rüger, Axel

Zitzmann, Danny

Leipold-Flint, Hartmut

Hein, Arnfried

Ellmer, Thomas

18

18

Günther, Achim

Pl.

2.

3.nach dem

Spieltag

407

367

Fleischhauer, Jens

Steinach I

393

384

Kuhrmann, Bernd

Müller-Blech, Volker

Höllein, Veit

425

Bätz, Herbert

431

383

404

402

465

365

420

419

2394

Müller, Siegmar

Seibt, Siegfried

Schmidt, Thomas

Steiner, Sven

478

432 387

381

378 362

Mahn, Alfred

Müller, Ralf

Müller, Andreas

Malter, Johannes

403

406

365

388

Müller, Matthias

422

402

2528

Meusel, Daniel/Eckert,Sven

383

Resch, Michael 385

Scharnow, Frank

Scharnow, Andy

426

391 Krannich, Holger

Hadlich, Mario

Völler, Horst 385

360

SG 1951 II

Neuhaus I

Lok I

Piesau II

Katzhütte II

Eintracht II

Steinach I

Sp.

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

42856

41316

Leist.-Pkt.

45190

45765

44657


